
Make quick work of any wet or dry mess on the jobsite with this powerful 45 litre/12 
gallon, 1050 watt wet/dry vac.

•	 Medium sized vac that delivers powerful performance and rugged durability
•	� Caster feet allow for storage of accessories
•	 64 mm x 2.1 m Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose won’t pull loose during use
•	 Power cord measures 4.5 m, providing even more cleaning area coverage
•	� Rear blowing port allows vac to operate as blower
•	� Large drain provides effortless water removal
•	 Includes two wands for extended reach, utility nozzle, wet nozzle, car/blower nozzle, dusting 
	 brush, diffuser, and standard filter

45 Litre/12 Gallon
Wet/Dry Vac
(WD1255)
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OPTIONAL QWIK LOCK® FILTERS AVAILABLE

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

SPECIFICATIONS
•	1050W motor
•	45 litre/12 gallon drum capacity
•	4.5 m power cord
•	360° casters
•	Qwik Lock® standard filter included
•	Includes: 64 mm x 2.1 m Tug-A-Long® locking hose, 2 extension 
	 wands, utility nozzle, wet nozzle, car/blower nozzle, dusting brush, 
	 diffuser

CATALOG	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT
	 NO.		  (lb.)	 (kg)
	 72912	 64 mm Wet Nozzle	 .38	 .17
	 72922	 64 mm Floor Brush	 .6	 .27
	 72887	 64 mm Dusting Brush	 .22	 .10
	 72932	 64 mm Crevice Tool	 .2	 .09
	 72937	 64 mm Car/Blower Nozzle	 .2	 .09
	 72902	 64 mm Extension Wand	 .55	 .24
	 72927	 Muffler/Diffuser	 .34	 .15
	 26578	 Claw Nozzle	 .25	 .11
	 26573	 Carpet Nozzle (Requires 3-pc Adapter 31743 in order to fit 48 mm hoses)	 .7	 .31
	 31743	 3-pc Adapter Kit	 .28	 .13
	 72907	 64 mm Utility Nozzle	 .5	 .22
	 54223	 Locking 64 mm x 2.1 m Expandable Hose	 2.2	 .99
	 54193	 Locking 64 mm x 2.4 m Pro Hose (Fits 48 and 64 mm accessories)	 3.4	 1.54
	 30458	 Locking 64 mm x 3 m Pro Hose (Fits 48 and 64 mm accessories)	 4.2	 1.90 W
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CATALOG	 DESCRIPTION	
GENERAL

	
FINE	 HEPA	 WET

	 NO.		  DIRT	 DUST	 MEDIA	 ONLY
	 72947	 VF4000 Standard Filter	 P			 
	 72952	 VF5000 Fine Dust Filter	 P	 P		
	 72957	 VF6000 HEPA Media Filter	 P	 P	 P	
	 40158	 VF7000 Wet Filter*				    P

   *Only to be used for large WET messes/flooding; not for dry debris pickup

72912

26573

31743

72927

26578 72907

5419354223

72922

72887

72932

72937

72902

www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187




