

45 Litre/12 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac (WD1255)



Make quick work of any wet or dry mess on the jobsite with this powerful 45 litre/12 gallon, 1050 watt wet/dry vac.

- · Medium sized vac that delivers powerful performance and rugged durability
- · Caster feet allow for storage of accessories
- 64 mm x 2.1 m Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose won't pull loose during use
- Power cord measures 4.5 m, providing even more cleaning area coverage
- Rear blowing port allows vac to operate as blower
- Large drain provides effortless water removal
- Includes two wands for extended reach, utility nozzle, wet nozzle, car/blower nozzle, dusting brush, diffuser, and standard filter





SPECIFICATIONS

- 1050W motor
- 45 litre/12 gallon drum capacity
- 4.5 m power cord
- 360° casters
- Qwik Lock® standard filter included
- Includes: 64 mm x 2.1 m Tug-A-Long® locking hose, 2 extension wands, utility nozzle, wet nozzle, car/blower nozzle, dusting brush, diffuser

OPTIONAL QWIK LOCK® FILTERS AVAILABLE

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION	GENERAL DIRT	FINE DUST	HEPA MEDIA	WET ONLY
72947	VF4000 Standard Filter	✓			
72952	VF5000 Fine Dust Filter	✓	\checkmark		
72957	VF6000 HEPA Media Filter	✓	✓	✓	
40158	VF7000 Wet Filter*				√

^{*}Only to be used for large WET messes/flooding; not for dry debris pickup





OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEI (lb.)	GHT (kg)
72912	64 mm Wet Nozzle	.38	.17
72922	64 mm Floor Brush	.6	.27
72887	64 mm Dusting Brush	.22	.10
72932	64 mm Crevice Tool	.2	.09
72937	64 mm Car/Blower Nozzle	.2	.09
72902	64 mm Extension Wand	.55	.24
72927	Muffler/Diffuser	.34	.15
26578	Claw Nozzle	.25	.11
26573	Carpet Nozzle (Requires 3-pc Adapter 31743 in order to fit 48 mm hoses)	.7	.31
31743	3-pc Adapter Kit	.28	.13
72907	64 mm Utility Nozzle	.5	.22
54223	Locking 64 mm x 2.1 m Expandable Hose	2.2	.99
54193	Locking 64 mm x 2.4 m Pro Hose (Fits 48 and 64 mm accessories)	3.4	1.54
30458	Locking 64 mm x 3 m Pro Hose (Fits 48 and 64 mm accessories)	4.2	1.90

WD1255AP-4





